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Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

G-10 600 m
  

525 Andreas Fyksen Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,731  (08)
194 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 1,57,292  (08)
533 Eirik Kaas Strande Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,01,123  (08)
538 Fredrik Fyksen Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,01,884  (08)
494 Thorbjørn Forbord Jacobsen Tyrving IL 2,02,285  (09)
167 Henrik Holberg Heming, IL 2,05,856  (08)
279 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 2,06,527  (10)
256 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF 2,07,218  (08)
355 kevin sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 2,10,259  (08)
118 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 2,11,5110  (08)
350 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 2,14,0311  (08)
566 Brage W Mehlum BUL, IL i 2,14,2212  (08)
528 Baste Høyerholt Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,14,5813  (08)
285 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag DNS  (09)

G-10 Lengde
  

118 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 3.38  (08)
3.13 3.38 3.29 3.29

350 Brian Nygaard Solbjør Romerike Friidrett 3.07  (08)
3.02 2.99 2.94 3.07

256 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF 3.59  (08)
3.59 3.40 3.42 3.47

355 kevin sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 3.48  (08)
3.44 3.48 x 2.21

194 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 3.60  (08)
x 3.48 3.60 x

G-11 60 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

257 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 8,941  (07)
541 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,462  (07)
373 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 9,513  (08)
451 Halvard Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 9,724  (07)
5 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,055  (07)

235 Sverre Skjærholt IL Koll 11,106  (07)

Vind: +0.4Heat: 2
165 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 9,031  (07)
309 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby Moss IL 9,142  (07)
411 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF 9,393  (08)
13 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,724  (07)
556 Thomas de La Forest Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,765  (07)
224 Morten Gjesdal Bech IL Koll 9,966  (07)
320 Fredrik Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 10,457  (07)

G-11 600 m
  

233 Sondre Strande Omland IL Koll 1,48,261  (07)
541 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,51,382  (07)
193 August Kirkeby Husebø IL Koll 1,53,193  (07)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

G-11 600 m
91 Peter Alexander Hjelpdahl Deinboll Bækkelagets SK 1,57,874  (07)
309 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby Moss IL 1,58,585  (07)
373 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 1,59,156  (08)
320 Fredrik Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 2,18,828  (07)
224 Morten Gjesdal Bech IL Koll 2,19,899  (07)
235 Sverre Skjærholt IL Koll 2,24,8410  (07)
411 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF DNS  (08)
556 Thomas de La Forest Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (07)

G-11 60 m Finale
Vind: +1.2 

309 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby Moss IL 8,751  (07)
257 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 8,792  (07)
165 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 8,913  (07)
373 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 9,384  (08)
541 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,425  (07)
411 Sean Healy Andresen Sturla IF 9,446  (08)
13 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,637  (07)
451 Halvard Orten Strømmen Tyrving IL 9,698  (07)

G-11 Lengde
  

257 Marius Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 4,091  (07)
4,09 3,95 4,00 4.09

556 Thomas de La Forest Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,772  (07)
3,77 3,45 3,53 3.36

373 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 3,663  (08)

3,66 x

x

3.62

13 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,594  (07)
3,59 3,32 3,29 3.47

5 Christoffer Kahrs Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3.535  (07)
x x x 3.53

309 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby Moss IL 3,476  (07)
3,14 3,47 3.29 3.13

224 Morten Gjesdal Bech IL Koll 3.227  (07)
3,05 2,93 3.22 2.42

320 Fredrik Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 3,118  (07)
x 3,04 3,11 x

235 Sverre Skjærholt IL Koll 2,959  (07)
2,95 2,59 2,81 2.86

G-12 60 m
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

42 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 8,841  (06)
449 Gustav Lång-Gisholt Tyrving IL 9,002  (06)
477 Markus Duun Benjaminsen Tyrving IL 9,663  (06)
316 Erlend Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 9,694  (06)
578 Elliot Kahn-Østrem BUL, IL i 10,185  (06)

Vind: +1.0Heat: 2
471 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 8,561  (06)
106 Tov Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 8,632  (06)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

G-12 60 m
358 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,713  (06)
537 Frederick Emil Høyerholt Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,484  (06)

G-12 600 m
  

341 Herman Øen Paulsrud Nydalens Skiklub 1,47,831  (06)
106 Tov Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 1,49,312  (06)
449 Gustav Lång-Gisholt Tyrving IL 1,50,023  (06)
281 William Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 1,51,514  (06)
537 Frederick Emil Høyerholt Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,815  (06)
166 Christopher Holberg Heming, IL 1,56,186  (06)
316 Erlend Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 2,03,587  (06)
578 Elliot Kahn-Østrem BUL, IL i 2,06,908  (06)
358 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett DNS  (06)

G-12 60 m Finale
Vind: +2.0 

471 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 8,581  (06)
106 Tov Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 8,602  (06)
358 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 8,713  (06)
42 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 8,824  (06)
449 Gustav Lång-Gisholt Tyrving IL 9,035  (06)
316 Erlend Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 9,976  (06)
537 Frederick Emil Høyerholt Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (06)
477 Markus Duun Benjaminsen Tyrving IL DNS  (06)

G-12 Lengde
  

471 Lucas Falch Avestruz Tyrving IL 4.741  (06)
4.37 4.33 4.71 4.74

358 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 4.532  (06)
4.39 4.53 4.39 4.48

42 Brooklyn Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 4.183  (06)
4.05 4.18

316 Erlend Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 4.044  (06)
3.96 4.04 x 3.91

G-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

337 Tobias Mandt Nittedal IL 1,46,991  (05)
191 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 1,47,332  (05)
217 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 1,47,963  (05)
195 Birk Elias Moeng Jensen IL Koll 1,53,074  (05)
231 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 1,56,345  (05)
50 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 1,56,746  (05)
577 Abel Khan-Østrem BUL, IL i 1,59,227  (05)
234 Sverre Avlund Børringbo IL Koll 2,02,508  (05)

 Heat: 2
93 Wilhelm Hjelpdahl Deinboll Bækkelagets SK 1,40,951  (05)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

G-13 600 m
67 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 1,41,212  (05)
158 Amlionmar Michxandro Shevion Wij Halden IL 1,41,273  (05)
545 Jens Kristian Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,42,204  (05)
551 Mikkel Bakken Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,43,655  (05)
374 Jens Kristoffer Dyrdahl Sandvin, IL 1,44,396  (05)
329 Alexander Nyhus Nittedal IL 1,46,267  (05)
213 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,49,308  (05)
238 Vetle Skagmo IL Koll 1,53,019  (05)

Plassering Totalt
93 Wilhelm Hjelpdahl Deinboll Bækkelagets SK 1,40,951
67 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 1,41,212

158 Amlionmar Michxandro Shevio Halden IL 1,41,273
545 Jens Kristian Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,42,204
551 Mikkel Bakken Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,43,655
374 Jens Kristoffer Dyrdahl Sandvin, IL 1,44,396
329 Alexander Nyhus Nittedal IL 1,46,267
337 Tobias Mandt Nittedal IL 1,46,998
191 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 1,47,339
217 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjes IL Koll 1,47,9610
213 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 1,49,3011
238 Vetle Skagmo IL Koll 1,53,0112
195 Birk Elias Moeng Jensen IL Koll 1,53,0713
231 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 1,56,3414
50 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 1,56,7415

577 Abel Khan-Østrem BUL, IL i 1,59,2216
234 Sverre Avlund Børringbo IL Koll 2,02,5017

G-13 Høyde
  

485 Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL 1.421  (05)
1.32

o

1.37

o

1.42

xo

1.45

xxx

67 Robin Jenssen-Sæther BUL, IL i 1.372  (05)
1.27

o

1.32

o

1.37

o

1.42

xxx

379 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL 1.373  (05)
1.22

o

1.27

-

1.32

o

1.37

xxo

1.42

xxx

231 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 1.324  (05)
1.12

o

1.17

o

1.22

o

1.27

o

1.32

o

1.37

xxx

217 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 1.275  (05)
1.17

o

1.22

xo

1.27

xo

1.32

xxx

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
379 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL 7,831  (05)

6,81 7,73 7,83 6,86 7,28 7,53

231 Simen Fritsvold IL Koll 7,562  (05)
7,56 6,90 6,67 6,07 7,19 7,54

191 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 7,343  (05)
7,04 6,41 6,81 6,59 7,34 6,97

38 August Aschehoug BUL, IL i 6,274  (05)
5,93 5,63 5,68 5,42 5,48 6,27

213 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 5,945  (05)
5,15 5,79 5,77 5,75 5,94 5,72

FriSysBislett Stadion - 03.06.2018 16:18:32 Side 5 av 22



Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

217 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 5,636  (05)
5,13 5,63 4,57 4,76 4,32 4,67

50 Gustav Haukur Morthens BUL, IL i 5,587  (05)
5,32 5,40 5,45 5,41 4,92 5,58

G-14 800 m
  

33 Aksel Moen-Kristiansen BUL, IL i 2,18,751  (04)
536 Filip Osnes-Ringen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,19,522  (04)
472 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 2,19,913  (04)
95 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,21,414  (04)
553 Petter Andreas Schrøder Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,21,615  (04)
571 Sten Magnus Wedum Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,29,146  (04)
77 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 2,32,997  (04)

G-14 Høyde
  

77 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 1.421  (04)
1.32

xo

1.37

xo

1.42

o

1.47

-

1.52

xx-

G-14 Kule 4,0kg

  
146 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 11,061  (04)

9,99 9,66 11,06 10,99 10,23 10,78

77 Tyrese Amolords Carew BUL, IL i 7,942  (04)
6,89 6,37 7,32 7,83 7,71 7,94

452 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 7,913  (04)
7,61 7,74 x 7,49 7,59 7,91

33 Aksel Moen-Kristiansen BUL, IL i 7,134  (04)
6,58 x 6,23 7,07 x 7,13

G-15 2000 m
  

327 Sondre Martinsen Nesodden IF 6,06,441  (03)
546 Johannes Edelssønn Galåen Vidar, Sportsklubben 6,08,032  (03)
338 Trym Fjøsne-hexeberg Nittedal IL 6,08,943  (03)
334 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL 6,10,314  (05)
161 Milan Frenay Halden IL 6,10,405  (03)
397 Vebjørn Hovdejord Snøgg Friidrett 6,11,546  (03)
377 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL 6,13,887  (03)
437 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL 6,14,508  (05)
244 Eivind Duelien Vaaje Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 6,14,659  (04)
376 Jørgen Bertram Dyrdahl Sandvin, IL 6,21,0210  (03)
317 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 6,22,1111  (03)
372 Andreas Sørsdal Sandvin, IL 6,34,5012  (03)
330 Erlend Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL 6,35,3113  (03)
284 Sarvin Sivaperuman Lørenskog Friidrettslag 6,37,7614  (03)
200 Emil Ingvar Rostoft Kristjansson IL Koll 6,58,1215  (03)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

G-15 2000 m

G-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
89 Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK 42,871  (03)
489 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 45,762  (03)

G-15 Høyde
  

490 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 1,601  (03)
1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xxx

591 Sondre Røknes Bækkelagets SK 1,602  (03)
1,60

xo

1,65

xxx

G-16 3000 m
  

321 Henrik Anker-Nilssen Nesodden IF 9,31,951  (02)
540 Henrik Fjeld Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,41,342  (02)

G-16 300 m hekk 84,0 35m

  
169 Benjamin Rød Herkules Friidrett 42,411  (02)

G-16 Diskos 1,5kg

  
21 Vebjørn Sæten Skre Asker Sk. Friidrett 43.731  (02)
42.33 43.73 43,28 42,65 42,51 43,09

190 Andreas Støwer-Rohdin IL Koll 35,612  (02)
33,66 35,61 33,64 x 33,04 33,82

228 Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll 31,263  (02)
26,56 31,26

28 Andreas Peters Fuglstad Bodø Friidrettsklubb 28,324  (02)
x 28,32 x 28,22 x 26,32

G-16 Høyde
  

228 Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll 1.901  (02)
1.60

o

1.65

-

1.70

xo

1.75

-

1.80

o

1.85

o

1.90

xo

1.95

xx-

2.00

x-

G-17 400 m
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Tjalvelekene 2018

G-17 400 m
 Heat: 1

174 Kim Baliruno Kamanzi Herkules Friidrett 51,921  (01)
146 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 54,002  (04)
149 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 54,293  (01)
366 Martin Sandstaa Sandefjord Turn & Idret 56,604  (01)
304 Eirik Øivindssønn Fredriksen Moss IL 57,055  (01)
150 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,02,366  (03)

 Heat: 2
561 Mads Rognerud Ås IL 50,571  (01)
250 Sander Svensson Lindevik Kristiansand Løpeklubb 53,262  (01)
456 Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 53,483  (01)
35 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 53,864  (01)
249 Georg Ovesen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 54,365  (02)
22 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 56,126  (01)

Plassering Totalt
561 Mads Rognerud Ås IL 50,571
174 Kim Baliruno Kamanzi Herkules Friidrett 51,922
250 Sander Svensson Lindevik Kristiansand Løpeklubb 53,263
456 Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 53,484
35 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 53,865

146 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 54,006
149 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 54,297
249 Georg Ovesen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 54,368
22 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 56,129

366 Martin Sandstaa Sandefjord Turn & Idrettsfore 56,6010
304 Eirik Øivindssønn Fredriksen Moss IL 57,0511
150 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,02,3612

G-17 3000 m
  

142 Sharmarke Ahmed Ahmed Shire Friidrettsklubben Stein 9,21,121  (01)

G-17 400 m hekk 84,0 35m

  
241 Albin Hedén KFUM Arvika Friidrott 55,711  (01)

G-17 Lengde

 
572 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 6,321  (01)

+0,8

6,22

+1,7

6,30

+0,3

6,32

+0,0

6,10

-1.5

6.18 x

594 Bereket Wayu BUL, IL i 6,172

x

+0,8

6,17

-1,3

5,98

+0,9

5,99 - -

726 Oliver Engen Krødsherad 6,153  (01)
+0,4

5,64

+1,8

5,92

-1,2

6,15 x

+0.2

4.37 x

41 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 5,994  (01)
+0,8

5,97

+2,2

5,67 x x

+0,7

5,99 x

593 Theodor Fremstad Waldrom BUL, IL i 5,485
+0,8

5,48

+1,1

4,98 x x

+2,4

5,24 r
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G-17 Lengde
149 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 5,416  (01)

+1,4

5,41 x

+1,2

5,16

nwi

5,37

+1,6

5,41 x

G-17 Spyd 700gr

  
572 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 57.391  (01)

57.39 52.82 56.19 54.68 x 53.41

726 Oliver Engen Krødsherad 46.692  (01)
45.12 46.69 44.54 46.59 x x

G-18/19 Høyde
  

445 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 1.851  (99)
1.75

o

1.80

o

1.85

xo

1.90

xxx

23 Alexander Nyberget Askim IF 1.852  (00)
1.75

o

1.80

xo

1.80

xo

1.85

xo

1.90

xxx

G-18/19 Lengde

 
563 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 6,201  (00)

+1,0

6,18 x

+1,9

4,01

+1,2

6,20

113 Donavan Miloss FIK Orion 5,822  (99)
+1,4

5,46

+0,4

5,82 -

G-18/19 Spyd 800gr

  
113 Donavan Miloss FIK Orion 55.281  (99)

50.90 x 53.30 55.04 55.28 53.83

J-10 600 m
  

326 Mia Minge Johannesen Nesodden IF 2,08,901  (08)
548 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,17,552  (08)
544 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,17,923  (08)
39 Aurora Biermann Horne BUL, IL i 2,21,734  (08)
218 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 2,23,465  (09)
229 Sigrid Winge Prytz IL Koll 2,25,146  (09)
557 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,27,167  (08)
547 Lilja Bjørgo Carlsson Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,30,428  (08)
243 Nora Syrrist Kjelsås IL 2,38,359  (09)

FriSysBislett Stadion - 03.06.2018 16:18:32 Side 9 av 22



Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

J-10 Liten Ball 150gr

  
544 Isa Strengelsrud Vidar, Sportsklubben 10.79  (08)

x x 10.79 x

557 Tilde Sølland Vidar, Sportsklubben 22.92  (08)
16.72 21.88 22.92 15.86

548 Mai Louise Hodt-Billington Vidar, Sportsklubben 14.89  (08)
13.92 11.67 14.25 14.89

547 Lilja Bjørgo Carlsson Vidar, Sportsklubben 11.98  (08)
10.78 11.72 11.98 7.50

223 Mathilde Nyborg Larsen IL Koll 12.13  (08)
11.46 11.46 12.13 10.76

J-11 60 m
Vind: +1.3Heat: 1

7 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,441  (07)
19 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,502  (07)
529 Batrice Martinsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,633  (07)
543 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsbo Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,704  (07)
4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,965  (07)

552 Nora Margherita de Picciotto Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,176  (07)
225 Nora Skei Morgenlie IL Koll 10,217  (07)
236 Tale Nadia Dajani IL Koll 10,288  (07)

Vind: +0.9Heat: 2
216 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 9,451  (07)
331 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL 9,462  (07)
96 Angelica Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,883  (07)
523 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,884  (07)
40 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 9,895  (07)
532 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,246  (07)
10 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,367  (07)
227 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 10,998  (07)

Vind: +2.4Heat: 3
60 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 9,781  (07)

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

208 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,02,141  (07)
523 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,112  (07)
60 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 2,07,863  (07)
552 Nora Margherita de Picciotto Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,594  (07)
10 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,20,105  (07)
227 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 2,22,966  (07)
532 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (07)
331 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL DNS  (07)

 Heat: 2
583 Ellinor Fossum Solberg Ås IL 1,52,541  (07)
542 Ida Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,052  (07)
40 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,54,343  (07)
543 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsbo Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,404  (07)
216 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 2,04,105  (07)
4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,05,356  (07)
7 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,06,507  (07)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

J-11 600 m
19 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,07,198  (07)
225 Nora Skei Morgenlie IL Koll DNS  (07)

Plassering Totalt
583 Ellinor Fossum Solberg Ås IL 1,52,541
542 Ida Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,052
40 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,54,343

543 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsb Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,54,404
208 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,02,145
216 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 2,04,106
4 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,05,357
7 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,06,508

523 Ada Røhrt Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,07,119
19 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,07,1910
60 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 2,07,8611

552 Nora Margherita de Picciotto Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,08,5912
10 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,20,1013

227 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 2,22,9614
225 Nora Skei Morgenlie IL Koll DNS 
331 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL DNS 
532 Dina Fuller Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

J-11 60 m Finale
Vind: +1.1 

331 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL 9,291  (07)
216 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 9,332  (07)
60 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 9,473  (07)
7 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,534  (07)

529 Batrice Martinsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,625  (07)
96 Angelica Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 9,686  (07)
543 Ingrid Marie Jørgensen Grimsbo Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,717  (07)
19 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,778  (07)

J-11 Høyde
  

216 Liv Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 1.221  (07)
1.02

o

1.07

o

1.12

o

1.17

o

1.22

xo

1.27

xxx

331 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL 1.222  (07)
1.02

o

1.07

o

1.12

o

1.17

xxo

1.22

xo

1.27

xxx

19 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1.173  (07)
1.02

o

1.07

o

1.12

o

1.17

o

1.22

xxx

529 Batrice Martinsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1.124  (07)
1.02

o

1.07

o

1.12

o

1.17

xxx

10 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1.124  (07)
1.02

o

1.07

o

1.12

o

1.17

xxx

J-12 60 m
Vind: +2.0 

258 Mona Godtfredsen Lambertseter IF 8,491  (06)
569 Nora Jazz Proctor BUL, IL i 8,672  (06)
125 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 8,863  (06)

FriSysBislett Stadion - 03.06.2018 16:18:32 Side 11 av 22



Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

J-12 60 m
549 Maria Schjølberg Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,174  (06)
527 Anne Leivestad Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,615  (06)
116 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 9,706  (06)
565 Embla W Mehlum BUL, IL i 10,327  (06)
204 Frederikke Nyborg Larsen IL Koll 11,168  (06)

J-12 600 m
  

359 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett 1,45,091  (06)
480 Mille Haneberg Tyrving IL 1,49,852  (06)
580 Hedda Stampe BUL, IL i 1,56,563  (06)
549 Maria Schjølberg Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,02,694  (06)
579 Selma Mathismoen Tyrving IL 2,03,905  (06)
116 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 2,04,026  (06)
581 Anna Fjeldheim Skjerven BUL, IL i 2,05,667  (06)
565 Embla W Mehlum BUL, IL i 2,15,008  (06)

J-12 Høyde
  

116 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 1,271  (06)
1,07

o

1,12

o

1,17

o

1,22

xo

1,27

o

1,30

xxx

125 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 1,122  (06)
0,97

o

1,02

o

1,07

o

1,12

o

1,17

xx-

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

560 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 1,51,471  (05)
375 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL 1,53,772  (05)
46 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 1,54,443  (05)
362 Karoline Longva Rustad IL 1,55,314  (05)
322 Johanne Anker-Nilssen Nesodden IF 1,56,115  (05)
405 Fanny Louise Jellum Skjønberg Sturla IF 2,02,046  (05)
57 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 2,03,507  (05)
14 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,448  (05)

 Heat: 2
447 Filippa Bertelsen Fadnes Tyrving IL 1,43,661  (05)
530 Stella Stavrum Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,43,902  (05)
500 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 1,45,293  (05)
276 Iris Tollan Brandhaug Lillehammer IF 1,48,434  (05)
237 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjansson IL Koll 1,49,275  (05)
126 Esther Olivia Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 1,53,496  (05)
363 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 1,54,757  (05)
99 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,55,748  (05)
197 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 1,55,879  (05)
129 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF 2,04,1910  (05)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

J-13 600 m

Plassering Totalt
447 Filippa Bertelsen Fadnes Tyrving IL 1,43,661
530 Stella Stavrum Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,43,902
500 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 1,45,293
276 Iris Tollan Brandhaug Lillehammer IF 1,48,434
237 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjansso IL Koll 1,49,275
560 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 1,51,476
126 Esther Olivia Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 1,53,497
375 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL 1,53,778
46 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 1,54,449

363 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idrettsfore 1,54,7510
362 Karoline Longva Rustad IL 1,55,3111
99 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 1,55,7412

197 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 1,55,8713
322 Johanne Anker-Nilssen Nesodden IF 1,56,1114
405 Fanny Louise Jellum Skjønberg Sturla IF 2,02,0415
57 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 2,03,5016

129 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF 2,04,1917
14 Malin Bakken Markussen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,11,4418

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
393 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 12.581  (05)

12.38 12.47 12.58 12.35 11.05 12.29

521 Maren Berglund Vestby IL 10.972  (05)
10.63 9.98 10.60 10.32 10.97 10.44

360 Vilja Flygt Kolberg Romerike Friidrett 9.523  (05)
7.59 8.88 8.69 9.41 8.81 9.52

298 Marte Skorta Modum Friidrettsklubb 8.804  (05)
8.13 8.26 8.47 8.65 8.80 8.62

375 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL 8.595  (05)
8.28 8.07 7.56 8.52 8.19 8.59

197 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 8.196  (05)
7.93 8.19 7.99 7.89 7.70 7.55

57 Karen Nakamoto Byberg BUL, IL i 7.737  (05)
7.32 7.34 7.26 7.73 7.30 7.00

363 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 7.698  (05)
7.69 7.33 7.50 6.70 7.16 7.60

212 Kristin Emilie Holck Storås IL Koll 6.949  (05)
6.58 x 6.94 x 6.39 -

J-13 Stav
  

248 Pernille Eun Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2.601  (05)
2.40

o

2.60

o

2.70

xxx

J-14 800 m
  

385 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL 2,22,111  (04)
526 Anna Marie Nordengen Sirevåg Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,24,872  (04)
98 Aurora Mjøen Grøndalen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,30,433  (04)
177 Ylva Synnevaag Stamland Herkules Friidrett 2,33,304  (04)
53 Ifunanya C. D. Olisa BUL, IL i 2,37,395  (04)
97 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,40,756  (04)
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Tjalvelekene 2018

J-14 800 m
43 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 2,44,287  (04)
111 Astrid Hagen FIK Orion 2,51,878  (04)
196 Celia Schmidt-Cisternas IL Koll 2,54,239  (04)

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
154 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8.431  (04)

7.91 7.69 8.43 7.81 8.10 x

209 Isabella Alida Indrebø IL Koll 7.572  (04)
x 6.51 7.57 7.55 7.03 6.93

111 Astrid Hagen FIK Orion 7.223  (04)
6.87 7.04 6.92 6.98 7.13 7.22

196 Celia Schmidt-Cisternas IL Koll 6.614  (04)
6.61 5.66 6.05 6.22 x 6.39

J-15 2000 m
  

488 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 6,45,831  (03)
25 Emilie Lysaker Høgne Aurskog - Høland Friidr 6,48,322  (03)
462 Janne Alseth Tyrving IL 7,00,843  (03)
24 Andrea Vammeli Wiik Askim IF 7,01,004  (03)
478 Merete Sperstad Tyrving IL 7,21,445  (03)
84 Cornelia Maria Usler Bækkelagets SK 7,26,846  (03)

J-15 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
585 Anna Mathilde Blegen IL Koll 50,571  (03)
519 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 50,992  (04)
122 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 53,063  (04)
409 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF DQ:  (03)

J-15 Lengde

 
310 Mathilde Sofie Karlsen Klokseth Moss IL 4.761  (03)

+1.6

3.77

+1.5

4.41 x

-1.5

4.55

-0.3

4.46

+2.1

4.76

409 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 4.572  (03)
+1.0

4.57

-0.0

4.52

+1.5

4.53

+0.6

4.38

-0.5

4.46

+0.3

4.56

585 Anna Mathilde Blegen IL Koll 4.563  (03)

x

+1.5

4.50

+1.3

4.28 x

-0.7

4.56 x

255 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF 4.234  (03)

x x x

-0.4

4.23

-0.6

3.95 x

365 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & Idret 4.105  (03)
+1.8

4.08

+0.7

3.68

+0.9

3.89

+2.0

4.03

-0.6

4.03

+1.4

4.10

155 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4.066  (03)
+2.3

4.06

+1.6

3.76

+3.1

3.92

+1.2

4.00 x

+1.5

3.45
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Tjalvelekene 2018

J-15 Lengde
147 Akshayah Vijai Groruddalen Friidrettskl 3.927  (03)

+1.8

3.68

+1.7

3.92 x

+0.9

3.66 x x

J-15 Spyd 500gr

  
178 Johanna Ming Schmidt Johansen Horten Friidrettsklubb 35.851  (03)

35.74 x 35.85 32.41 34.80 33.23

409 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 30.602  (03)
30.60 x x x x x

255 Emily Fjellvang Guldvog Lambertseter IF 24.553  (03)
x 21.98 24.55 x 19.79 19.63

365 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & Idret 24.434  (03)
23.94 x 23.31 24.43 23.43 22.99

J-15 Stav
  

365 Malin Christensen Bjørge Sandefjord Turn & Idret 1.851  (03)
1.60

o

1.70

o

1.85

o

1.95

xxx

J-16 3000 m
  

390 Amalie Lovise Patzke Ski IL Friidrett    (02)
439 Astrid Bakke Tyrving IL DNF  (02)

J-16 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
469 Lea Mathilde Trong-Johansen Tyrving IL 49,171  (02)

J-16 Lengde

 
239 Vilde Marstein IL Koll 5.551  (02)

x

+2.1

5.55

+0.3

5.45

+1.2

5.26 x x

254 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 5.272  (02)
+2.5

5.26 x

+1.8

5.27 x x x

315 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 5.033  (02)
+0.4

4.89 x

+1.8

5.03

+1.2

4.56

+1.7

4.96

+2.1

3.51

148 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4.694  (02)
-0.2

4.60 x

+1.5

4.64

+1.8

4.28

+1.6

4.69

+2.5

4.52

J-16 Spyd 500gr
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J-16 Spyd 500gr

  
314 Tuva Mathilde Jacobsen Moss IL 42.491  (02)

41.10 x x 42.49 x x

522 Mina Hem Bolle Vestby IL 34.712  (02)
31.74 32.28 33.63 34.71 x x

239 Vilde Marstein IL Koll 30.933  (02)
27.69 x 30.93 x 26.51

254 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 27.644  (02)
27.13 27.64 x 24.19 23.13

J-17 400 m
 Heat: 1

175 Kristine Flaatten Herkules Friidrett 59,481  (01)
423 Kristin Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 1,00,742  (02)
154 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,03,833  (04)
441 Bertine Haneberg Tyrving IL 1,03,974  (03)
148 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,12,845  (02)

 Heat: 2
171 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett 56,631  (03)
424 Line Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 58,312  (01)
590 Constance Dahl Tyrving IL 58,703  (01)

Plassering Totalt
171 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett 56,631
424 Line Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 58,312
590 Constance Dahl Tyrving IL 58,703
175 Kristine Flaatten Herkules Friidrett 59,484
423 Kristin Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 1,00,745
154 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,03,836
441 Bertine Haneberg Tyrving IL 1,03,977
148 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 1,12,848

J-17 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
364 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 51,791  (01)

J-17 Diskos 1,0kg

  
364 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 22.691  (01)

x 20.53 x 18.31 21.82 22.69

J-17 Stav
  

394 Hedda Marie Kjølberg Hauge Ski IL Friidrett 4,001  (01)
3,50

o

3,70

o

3,80

xo

3,91

o

3,96

o

4,00

xxo

4,04

xx-

J-17 Tresteg
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Tjalvelekene 2018

J-17 Tresteg

 
86 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 11.521  (01)
+2.0

11.23

+1.6

11.30

+1.3

11.15

+0.9

10.50

-0.1

11.52

+2.1

11.44

107 Kari Øye Fagernes IL 9.542  (01)

x x

+2.6

9.54 x x x

J-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

295 Mathilde Ruud Mandal og Halse IL-Frii 1,00,241  (00)

 Heat: 2
266 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 56,531  (00)

Plassering Totalt
266 Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn & IF 56,531
295 Mathilde Ruud Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 1,00,242

J-18/19 3000 m
  

515 Sophie Elisabeth Troth Urædd Friidrett 10,55,681  (99)
588 Karoline Vaaje Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 11,19,152  (99)
272 Mathilde Jensen Larvik Turn & IF 11,51,563  (00)
215 Lene Christiansen Heimdal IL Koll 12,07,084  (00)

J-18/19 300 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
220 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 48,571  (00)

J-18/19 Diskos 1,0kg

  
357 Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett 30.891  (00)

28.31 29.71 29.23 28.71 27.66 30.89

15 Marit Berntzen Høgstedt Asker Sk. Friidrett 27.062  (00)
27.06 24.75 x x 26.48 x

J-18/19 Stav
  

346 Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL 3,911  (99)
3,60

xxo

3,91

xxo

4,00

xxx

J-18/19 Tresteg
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J-18/19 Tresteg

 
207 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg IL Koll 11.821  (02)

x

+1.9

11.51

+1.0

11.51

+1.9

10.48

-0.6

11.54

-0.0

11.82

442 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL 10.782  (99)
+1.7

10.11 x x

+1.1

10.52 x

+1.4

10.78

83 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 9.113  (00)

x x

-0.7

9.11 x x x

KS 3000 m
  

140 Tessa Frenay Halden IL 9,35,801  (96)
347 Liv Nordengen Ringerike Friidrettsklub 10,50,552  (98)
728 Maria Aure Modum Friidrettsklubb 11,02,543

KS 400 m hekk 76,2 35m

  
135 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 1,00,381  (97)
493 Thale Augensen Tyrving IL 1,03,242  (99)
513 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,03,593  (99)

KS Diskos 1,0kg

  
433 Vilde Indseth Holten Tjalve, IK 41.551  (97)

x 37.75 37.49 40.66 x 41.55

291 Karoline Weea Johansen Løten Friidrett 37.902  (97)
x 32.71 32.61 35.02 35.37 37.90

459 Ida Yessica Nesse Tyrving IL 31.953  (92)
28.69 x 29.18 30.98 x 31.95

KS Stav
  

369 Tonje Florvaag Sandnes IL NM  (94)
2.80

xxx

KS Tresteg

 
380 Solveig Hernandez Vråle Sandvin, IL 12.341  (99)

-0.2

12.00 x x

+1.2

12.34

-0.7

11.79

2.0

12.26

56 Julie Margrete Gaustad BUL, IL i 12.132  (96)
+2.6

11.78

+1.6

12.02 x

+2.7

12.13 x

+0.5

11.75

429 Sofie Olsholt Tjalve, IK 12.113  (96)

x x

+1.6

12.11 x x x
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KS Tresteg
419 Elise Sanden Søvik Tjalve, IK 11.724  (97)

x

+1.7

11.66

+0.6

11.59 x

+1.4

11.57

+0.6

11.72

MS 3000 m
  

340 Elias Jonsson Nydalens Skiklub 8,48,101
444 Einar Johan Melsom Tyrving IL 8,49,722  (99)
589 Mathias Oppegaard OSI Friidrett 9,03,703  (90)
425 Mads Bigum Johansen Tjalve, IK 9,12,614  (88)
138 Henrik Velle Friidrettsklubben Ren- 9,40,975  (91)

MS 400 m hekk 91,4 35m

  
302 Magnus Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 1,01,841  (00)

MS Høyde
  

448 Frederik Jahr Tyrving IL 2.041  (91)
1.90

o

2.00

o

2.04

xxo

2.07

xxx

301 Jon Simen Hilstad Mangset Moelven IL 1.902  (96)
1.75

o

1.80

o

1.85

o

1.90

xo

1.95

xxx

267 Jørn Aass Larvik Turn & IF NM  (59)
1.40

xxx

MS Lengde

 
427 Marius Bull Hjeltnes Tjalve, IK 7.021  (96)

x x x x x

+0.6

7.02

587 Jesper Vestbø Tjalve, IK 6,142
+1,0

6,14

+0,1

5,91 x - - -

MS Spyd 800gr

  
242 Rasmus Eriksson Kils AIK Friidrott 65.341  (98)

62.43 60.62 x 65.34 x 64.10

159 Christer Stenersrød Halden IL 58.482  (91)
53.94 57.57 x 58.03 58.48 61.31

183 Alexander Nilsson IF Göta Karlstad 47.493  (98)
47.36 47.49 45.17 46.19 46.02 45.34

559 Henrik Johan Fjærestad Holmberg Vik IL 47.294  (89)
47.29 46.14 46.63 x 43.73 x
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Rekrutt 60 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

203 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll 13,36  (11)
102 Rikke Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 12,30  (10)
351 Dennis Sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 11,91  (10)
592 Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven BUL, IL i 12,66  (11)
226 Pernille Nyborg Larsen IL Koll 13,15  (11)
240 Vilmer Bell IL Koll 15,04  (12)
279 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 10,45  (10)
230 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll 12,97  (11)

Vind: -0.3Heat: 2
222 Mathea Østmo Ekström IL Koll 10,33  (09)
232 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll 12,00  (09)
243 Nora Syrrist Kjelsås IL 12,27  (09)
188 Agnes Marie Hock Storås IL Koll 11,71  (10)
218 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 10,44  (09)
229 Sigrid Winge Prytz IL Koll 11,06  (09)
319 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 11,27  (10)
189 Andrea Eltervåg IL Koll DNS  (10)

Vind: +1.4Heat: 3
280 Fride Engen Eliassen Lyn Ski 11,20  (09)
105 Teodor Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 10,48  (09)
428 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 10,69  (09)
335 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 10,10  (09)
101 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 13,47  (09)

Vind: +1.5Heat: 4
292 Mats Haraldsen Bomann Løten Friidrett 10,78  (09)
285 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 10,31  (09)
570 Axel Wedum Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,77  (09)
502 René Alejandro Myhre Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 9,86  (09)

Rekrutt 60 m hekk
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

243 Nora Syrrist Kjelsås IL 14,70  (09)
280 Fride Engen Eliassen Lyn Ski 16,66  (09)
335 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 13,70  (09)
222 Mathea Østmo Ekström IL Koll 14,66  (09)
232 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll 15,21  (09)
428 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 14,74  (09)

Vind: +0.0Heat: 2
101 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 21,02  (09)
105 Teodor Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 13,28  (09)
229 Sigrid Winge Prytz IL Koll 14,85  (09)
292 Mats Haraldsen Bomann Løten Friidrett 15,32  (09)
502 René Alejandro Myhre Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 13,84  (09)
218 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 13,24  (09)

Vind: +0.8Heat: 3
279 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 13,40  (10)
319 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 15,75  (10)
230 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll 17,29  (11)
240 Vilmer Bell IL Koll 20,05  (12)
203 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll 17,23  (11)
188 Agnes Marie Hock Storås IL Koll 18,42  (10)
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Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

Rekrutt 60 m hekk

Rekrutt Lengde
  

279 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 2,71  (10)
2,68 2,30 2,71

 Gruppe: 1
428 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 3,04  (09)

2,95 3,04 2,97

319 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 2,61  (10)
2.44 2,61 2,58

222 Mathea Østmo Ekström IL Koll 3,08  (09)
2.93 2,96 3,08

229 Sigrid Winge Prytz IL Koll 2,59  (09)
2,59 2,56 2,59

218 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 2,92  (09)
2.82 2,88 2,92

280 Fride Engen Eliassen Lyn Ski 2,42  (09)
2,11 x 2,42

188 Agnes Marie Hock Storås IL Koll 2.67  (10)
2.67 2,58 2,60

335 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 3,00  (09)
2,87 3,00 2,39

243 Nora Syrrist Kjelsås IL 2,53  (09)
2.46 2,49 2,53

102 Rikke Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL 1.88  (10)
1.88 1,46 1,80

232 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll 2,68  (09)
2,55 2,59 2,68

 Gruppe: 2
101 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 2,28  (09)

2,28 1,83 2,12

203 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll 1,94  (11)
1,94 1,92 1,86

230 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll 2,28  (11)
2,02 2,00 2,28

351 Dennis Sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 2,39  (10)
2,28 2,20 2,39

285 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 3,00  (09)
2,92 3,00 x

292 Mats Haraldsen Bomann Løten Friidrett 2,93  (09)
2,67 2,69 2,93

240 Vilmer Bell IL Koll 1,84  (12)
1,84 1,76 1,74

592 Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven BUL, IL i 2,39  (11)
2,39 2,34 2,28

105 Teodor Eng Eiker-Kvikk, IF 2,97  (09)
2,88 2,97 2,97

226 Pernille Nyborg Larsen IL Koll 2,26  (11)
2,26 2,03 1,00

Rekrutt Liten Ball
  

226 Pernille Nyborg Larsen IL Koll 6.53  (11)
6.53 6.03 5.52 5.46

351 Dennis Sollie Ankerud Romerike Friidrett 17,08  (10)
x 14,98 17,08 12,91
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Resultatliste 03.06.2018

Tjalvelekene 2018

Rekrutt Liten Ball
243 Nora Syrrist Kjelsås IL 10.80  (09)

10.80 6.10 7.47 7.69

101 Petter Fredriksen Drøbak-Frogn IL 12.91  (09)
12.91 8.32 11.89 12.60

592 Mia Fjeldheim Skjerven BUL, IL i 4,77  (11)
4,36 3,71 4,74 4,77

292 Mats Haraldsen Bomann Løten Friidrett 22.38  (09)
22.11 22.38 21.36 19.39

222 Mathea Østmo Ekström IL Koll 14.86  (09)
4.30 8.77 12.94 14.86

240 Vilmer Bell IL Koll 7.44  (12)
6,10 x 6.18 7.44

232 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll 18.41  (09)
18.41 17.34 14.36 15.03

230 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll 8.88  (11)
x x x x 8.88

319 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF 8.73  (10)
6.20 8.73 3.90 8.20

203 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll 7.23  (11)
5.10 7.23 4.90 6.93

285 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 34.43  (09)
26.45 34.43 30.07 31.00

502 René Alejandro Myhre Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 24.67  (09)
20.50 21.70 21.35 24.67

218 Maia Kulle Andreassen IL Koll 16.60  (09)
13.74 16.60 15.82 x

229 Sigrid Winge Prytz IL Koll 12.48  (09)
10.39 8.99 12.48 8.18

279 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 18,56  (10)
16,69 18,56 13,82 16,66

428 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 22.59  (09)
10.18 22.59 22.57 19.31

188 Agnes Marie Hock Storås IL Koll 9.39  (10)
9.24 9.39 7.33 8.03
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